TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT CASE SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Anderson

CASE NAME: Huebner-Ogle, Nancy
CASE NUMBER: 01-23068

DATE UST APPROVED: 01/20/2004

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS:

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES
COURT COSTS
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC)
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS
SECURED CLAIMS PAID
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC)

UNSECURED CLAIMS
ALLOWED

22,218.82

50,841.40 100.00%

5,792.07
642.70
1,822.50
280.77
0.00
350.00
0.00
5,874.76
0.00
33,012.30
0.00
3,066.30
0.00

11.39%
1.26%
3.58%
0.55%
0.00%
0.69%
0.00%

11.56%
0.00%

64.93%
0.00%
6.03%
0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS

PAID

3,066.30
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PERCENT RECOVERED
FOR UNSECURED

13.80%




